
Execution with
Excellence
Unity in action, excellence in outcome

www.beekaygroup.in



www.beekaygroup.in

Meet & Greet Activities

Haridwar Jhansi

Nagpur Mainpuri

Haldwani Chakan BS VI Training



Small leaks, big trouble 
keep a close check on air, oil, and fuel 
to avoid unexpected breakdowns in 
buses and HD vehicles



Snapshots of various training and development sessions 
aimed at empowering employees with knowledge and expertise

Building Skills, 
Delivering Excellence
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Building Tomorrow’s Workforce: 
Glimpses from Our Recruitment Drive
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Sitapur Road

M shopee RuphadiyaM Shopee Ayodhya

Chibramau
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Genuine Parts
Awareness Activities

M Shopee Opening
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Cheers to Champions! 
Sales Team Qualifies for 
Goa at Mahindra 
Champion League!



Mechanic Meets
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Rudrapur Rudrapur 1

Lucknow Faizabad

HaldwaniBiswan
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Stronger Presence, 
Better Reach – 
Welcoming Our 
New Outlets

New Outlets
New Outlets
New Outlets



GOMTI NAGAR 

FAIZABAD ROAD

LALBAGH 

LALBAGH 2

HARDOI ROAD 

ALAMBAGH 

RAEBARELI ROAD

KURSI ROAD 

RAJAJIPURAM

SULTANPUR ROAD 

SITAPUR ROAD

CHINHAT DEWA ROAD

TRANSPORT NAGAR

LUCKNOW
SITAPUR

HARDOI 

BAHRAICH

BARABANKI 

FAIZABAD 

SULTANPUR

RAEBARELI

RAEBARELI-II

GONDA

BALRAMPUR

AMETHI

BISWAN

SANDILA

 - 7408424275

- 7408424287

- 7408424276

- 7408421474

- 7408424286

- 7408424298

- 7607777126

- 8423335119

- 7518981113

- 8423335514

- 74084 21452

- 8953398963

- 7607002389 

OTHER CITIES
- 7408422042

- 7408424283

- 7408424282

- 7521967773

- 7408424288

- 7408424281

- 7408421456

- 7408421431

- 7521959998

- 7518966609

- 7518966654

- 7518966657

- 7054349933
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Expanding Our Reach
to Serve You Better



Expanding Our Reach
to Serve You Better

ALMORA 

BAZPUR

KASHIPUR

KHATIMA 

PITHORAGARH

RUDRAPUR 

RUDRAPUR - II

HALDWANI 

KICCHA  

CHAMPAWAT

RAMNAGAR

BAGESHWAR

SITARGANJ

 - 7518971118

- 7408421586

- 7408424296

- 7408421458

- 9648937701

- 7408421472

- 7518977703

- 7521003288

- 7521979993

- 8188073038

- 7408421884 

- 8528525858

- 91513 47774

KUMAON REGION
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Health and Wellness First!
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Oil Change Activities

Lakhimpur Dewa Road

Safedabad Lakhimpur
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Mechanic Meet 
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Varanasi Amethi

Sultanpur Mau

Ghazipur Ghazipur



Beekay Group Walkathon
A Step Towards Health & Unity!
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Mega Mechanic Meet

Kanpur

www.beekaygroup.in

Mega Mechanic Meet - Jhansi Mega Mechanic Meet - Lucknow

Roja Iftar Van Campaign - Lucknow

Mega Mechanic Meet - SultanpurVan Campaign - Sultanpur



Dealership Service Advisor
Training's

Varanasi Motors Pvt Ltd. Prem Motor Pvt Ltd Agra

Kabir Motor Pvt Ltd Vns Varanasi Motors Pvt Ltd.

JKM Motors JhansiVaranasi Motors Pvt Ltd.
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Shaping Future  Leaders  

Beekay’s 
Internship Journey

INTERNSHIP
INTERNSHIP

INTERNSHIP



Raebareli Road Mechanic Meet

Super Sunday Activity - Dewa Road
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Kursi Road

Dewa Road

Raibareli Road

Faizabad City

Raibareli City

Expanding Our Reach
to Serve You Better
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Meet & Greet Event

30-Day Road Show



Annual Sales Meet 2024
Execution with Excellence
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Contact Us

Ph No - 7705901437
Customer Care No - 9793023333

Email - customercare@beekaygroup.in
Head O�ce: B-8 Industrial Area, Nadar Ganj, Amausi

Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 226008

Eicher Authorised Workshop Since 1990

 Eicher Distribution Since 1991 | Tata Distribution Since 2000  | Mahindra & Mahindra Distribution Since 2006
Mahindra & Mahindra Carrying And Forwarding Agent Since 2006

Maruti Distribution & Retail Since 2007  | Shell Distribution Since 2009 | Goodyear Distribution Since 2015

Royal En�eld Distribution Since 2016  | Partshala Retail Since 2018  | BKT OTR TIRES Since 2023

www.beekaygroup.in linkedin.com/company/beekaygroup/facebook.com/beekaygroup
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