

Execution with Excellence

Unity in action, excellence in outcome



Meet & Greet Activities



Haridwar



Jhansi



Nagpur



Mainpuri



Haldwani



Chakan BS VI Training

Zero Leakage Campaign

(HD Trucks & HD Buses)



Coolant leakage check-up



Air Leakage Check-up



Engine/Transmission/Crown
oil leak/ Level check-up



5% Discount on parts,
Lubes and Labour



Small leaks, big trouble

keep a close check on air, oil, and fuel
to avoid unexpected breakdowns in
buses and HD vehicles

Building Skills, Delivering Excellence

Snapshots of various training and development sessions aimed at empowering employees with knowledge and expertise



Building Tomorrow's Workforce: Glimpses from Our Recruitment Drive



Genuine Parts Awareness Activities



Sitapur Road



Chibramau

M Shopee Opening



M Shopee Ayodhya



M shopee Ruphadiya



Cheers to Champions!
Sales Team Qualifies for
Goa at Mahindra
Champion League!



Mechanic Meets



Rudrapur



Rudrapur 1



Lucknow



Faizabad



Biswan



Haldwani



Stronger Presence, Better Reach – Welcoming Our New Outlets

New Outlets
New Outlets
New Outlets

BEEKAY
Genuine Parts - Genuine Care

MARUTI SUZUKI
GENUINE PARTS & ACCESSORIES

FIRST BILLED CUSTOMER IN SANDILA

NOW SERVING AT OUR NEW
MARUTI SUZUKI RETAIL OUTLET

WE ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN THESE CITIES

ALMORA, AMETHI, BAZPUR, BAGESHRAJE, BAHWAICH, BALSAMPUK, BARABANKI,
BISWAN, CHAMPAINWAL, FAIZABAD, GONDA, HALDWAN, HARDOI, KASHIPUR, KHATAWA,
KICCHA, LUCKNOW, PITAMPURGARH, RAIBASTI, RAMNAGAR, RUDRAPUR, SITAPUR,
SULTANPUR

Expanding Our Reach to Serve You Better



LUCKNOW

1	GOMTI NAGAR	- 7408422042
2	FAIZABAD ROAD	- 7408424283
3	LALBAGH	- 7408424282
4	LALBAGH 2	- 7521967773
5	HARDOI ROAD	- 7408424288
6	ALAMBAGH	- 7408424281
7	RAEBARELI ROAD	- 7408421456
8	KURSI ROAD	- 7408421431
9	RAJAJIPURAM	- 7521959998
10	SULTANPUR ROAD	- 7518966609
11	SITAPUR ROAD	- 7518966654
12	CHINHAT DEWA ROAD	- 7518966657
13	TRANSPORT NAGAR	- 7054349933

OTHER CITIES

1	SITAPUR	- 7408424275
2	HARDOI	- 7408424287
3	BAHRAICH	- 7408424276
4	BARABANKI	- 7408421474
5	FAIZABAD	- 7408424286
6	SULTANPUR	- 7408424298
7	RAEBARELI	- 7607777126
8	RAEBARELI-II	- 8423335119
9	GONDA	- 7518981113
10	BALRAMPUR	- 8423335514
11	AMETHI	- 74084 21452
12	BISWAN	- 8953398963
13	SANDILA	- 7607002389

Expanding Our Reach to Serve You Better



KUMAON REGION

1	ALMORA	- 7518971118
2	BAZPUR	- 7408421586
3	KASHIPUR	- 7408424296
4	KHATIMA	- 7408421458
5	PITHORAGARH	- 9648937701
6	RUDRAPUR	- 7408421472
7	RUDRAPUR - II	- 7518977703
8	HALDWANI	- 7521003288
9	KICCHA	- 7521979993
10	CHAMPAWAT	- 8188073038
11	RAMNAGAR	- 7408421884
12	BAGESHWAR	- 8528525858
13	SITARGANJ	- 91513 47774

Health and Wellness First!



Oil Change Activities



Lakhimpur



Dewa Road



Safedabad



Lakhimpur



Mechanic Meet



Varanasi



Amethi



Sultanpur



Mau



Ghazipur



Ghazipur

Beekay Group Walkathon A Step Towards Health & Unity!



Mega Mechanic Meet



Mega Mechanic Meet - Jhansi



Mega Mechanic Meet - Lucknow



Roja Iftar



Van Campaign - Lucknow



Van Campaign - Sultanpur



Mega Mechanic Meet - Sultanpur

Dealership Service Advisor Training's



Varanasi Motors Pvt Ltd.



Prem Motor Pvt Ltd Agra



Kabir Motor Pvt Ltd Vns



Varanasi Motors Pvt Ltd.



Varanasi Motors Pvt Ltd.



JKM Motors Jhansi



Shaping Future Leaders
Beekay's
Internship Journey



INTERNSHIP
INTERNSHIP
INTERNSHIP

Raebareli Road Mechanic Meet



Super Sunday Activity - Dewa Road



Expanding Our Reach to Serve You Better



Dewa Road

Faizabad City



Kursi Road



Raibareli Road



Raibareli City

Meet & Greet Event



30-Day Road Show



Annual Sales Meet 2024 Execution with Excellence



Customer's Feedback

आपको बेहतर सेवाएं देने में हमारी मदद करें
आपका सुझाव हमारे लिए महत्वपूर्ण है

फोन: +91 7705901437

ई-मेल: customercare@beekaygroup.in

Scan The QR Code/क्यूआर कोड स्कैन करें





Eicher Authorised Workshop Since 1990
Eicher Distribution Since 1991 | Tata Distribution Since 2000 | Mahindra & Mahindra Distribution Since 2006
Mahindra & Mahindra Carrying And Forwarding Agent Since 2006
Maruti Distribution & Retail Since 2007 | Shell Distribution Since 2009 | Goodyear Distribution Since 2015
Royal Enfield Distribution Since 2016 | Partshala Retail Since 2018 | BKT OTR TIRES Since 2023



Contact Us

Ph No - 7705901437
Customer Care No - 9793023333
Email - customercare@beekaygroup.in
Head Office: B-8 Industrial Area, Nadar Ganj, Amausi
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 226008

